Children’s ice cream (choice: vanilla/chocolate/mokka) 3.5
Children’s ice cream with chocolate sauce 4
Children's ice cream + fresh fruit 5
Children's strawberries with vanilla ice cream 5
Coupe Vanilla ice cream 7.5
Coupe Mokka ice cream 7.5
Coupe Chocolate ice cream 7.5
Dame blanche:vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce 8
Dame noire:chocolate ice cream with hot chocolatesauce 8

Coppa Brasilia 8 Waterbu rCht
Fresh fruit with vanilla ice cream 9.5 M I I Ien

Strawberries with vanilla ice cream 9.5
Banana split with chocolate sauce 10
Banana split with eggnog advocaat 10
Coupe eggnog advocaat 9.5
Café Liége 11.5
+ whipped cream 1.5
Panakes
Pancakes with sugar white/brown 7.5
With sugar syrup 8
With Riemster jam 8.5
With ice cream 9
With chocolate sauce 8
With ice cream + chocolate sauce 9.5
With eggnog: advocaat 10.5 www.waterburcht.com
With ice cream eggnog advocaat 12 Kattestraat 22
With fresh fruit 9.5 3770 Riemst
With ice cream + fresh fruit 11 Tel. 012.45 86 42
With strawberries 9.5 Open from 11h30
With ice cream + strawberries 11.5 Tuesday and Wednesday closed
Normandic (apple + Calvados) 12 As of 01/05 until 26/08 open every day
Normandic with ice cream 13.5
Suzette (orange juice + grand marnier) 12
Suzette with ice cream 14
+ whipped cream 1.5
Dememandswesthis
Viennese apple pie 5
With ice cream 6.5
With whipped cream 6.5
With ice cream and whipped cream 7.5
Homemade chocolate mousse 9
Coupe Negresco (chocolate mousse, eggnog: advocaat 10

ice cream, whipped cream)

Cheese plate Cremerie St.Simeon 4 pieces 13


http://www.waterburcht.com

Val mineral water with/without bubbles 25cl 2.8 3.3

1L 9.7 3.6
San Pellegrino mineral water with bubbles  50cl 5.6 4.5
Cola/Cola light/Cola Zero ) 2.8 4.5
Fanta orange 2.8 4.5
Sprite ) 2.8 4.5
Liégeois( Fanta with pomegranate/syftrp% - 3.1 5.5
Tonic 3.2 4.3
Bitter Lemon 3.2 4.5
Agrum (citrus fruit) 3.2 4.5
Ice Tea 3.2 4.5
Tonissteiner citroen/orange 3.2 4.5

(-

Tonissteiner mixed fruit ;vm A W 3.5 4.8
Looza orange/appel juice/grapeerA L 3.2 4.8
Freshly squeezed orange Jmce = 6 4.5

Freshly squeezed orange + IE_= 6 ent grenadine 03
jEce 6.5 " - =

Freshly squeezed grapefruit jt

Freshly squeezed orange + grapefruit juice 6.5
Cécémel (chocolate milky —~— 3.3

Gin Gorden 6.5
Hendricks Gin 9.0
Ambiorix Gin 9.0

Gordon gin 0,0 alcohol free

@Q 55
mn‘mxsm 2 :

+ Val tonic _'; 3.3
+ Fever tree == 4.3
Riemster cocktail :
i y
Riemster dropke,passoa, multivruchtensap ﬂ 8.5
Hesbania (Blond) 4.5 Mojito ‘;—s 9.0
Oudstrijder (Blond) 4.5 Mojito 0,0 alcohol-free | 6.5

Pisang orange 0,0 alcohol free 6.5



Hot drinks

Coffee

Mocha coffee

Double mocha coffee

Without caffeine

Coffee with milk

Coffee waterburcht (with sweet bites)
Cappuccino

Hot chocolate milk

Thee (black, linden, mint, rosehip)..
Irish coffee (with Irish whiskey)
Café Paris (with Grand Marnier)
French coffee (with Cognac)

Italian coffee (with Amaretto)
Hasselt coffee

Riemster coffee (with elder berry blossom gin)

Genoels coffee (with Eau de vie Genoelselderen)

Wines
White wines
Baron “Héritage” moeulleux (sweet)
La Grangette Le Haut Chardonnay
Domaine Gibault Sauvignon
) Decanter
(% /X A Decanter
Fin Del Mundo Chardonnay
Decanter
Decanter

Chardonnay blue “Genoelselderen”BE.
Decanter

Decanter

Chardonnay goud “Genoelselderen”.
Viti. Verdeca Puglia

Principi di Butera Insolia - Sicilié
Indesio Pinot Grigio - Sicilié
Kolkmann Gruner Velltliner Oostenrijk
Chateau Massai Viognier

Chateau Vitallis St. Véran - Bourgogne.

Glass
Glass
Glass
1/4
1/2

Bottle

Glass
1/4
1/2
Bottle
Glass
1/4
12
Bottle
Fles
Fles
Fles
Fles
Fles
Fles

Fles

3.5

3.5

3.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

10.5

9.5

17.5

26

5.7

22

32

8.5

27.5

40

67

30

32

30

34

30

45

Pouilly Fumé “Tradition”

Chablis Aujoux AC - Bourgogne
Chateau St Vitalis Macon fuss

Red wines

Lucarelli Montepulciano d'Abruzzo

Decanter

Fin Del Mundo Malbec - Argentinié
Decanter

Decanter

Quinta dos Aciprestes “Douro” Portugal
Decanter

Decanter

Chateau Lajarre - Bordeaux supérieur
Principi di Butera Fuedo Shiraz - Sicili
Luis Cana Rioja Crianza - Spain
Chéteau Haut-Jamar - Lussac St-Emilion

Charles Muller Pinot noir Alsace

Pinot Noir “Genoelselderen” Belgium
Rosé wines

Lenotti Chiaretto rosé

Decanter

| Decanter

)y 4 ) -
[ ]

(»
G
=

"Les Reflets" Gris de gris ‘ ,j

Cote de Provence Premier cru

Fles
Fles

Fles

Glass
1/4
172
Bottle
Glass
1/4
1/2

Bottle

Glass
1/4

172

Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle

Bottle

Glass
1/4
12
Bottle
Bottle

Bottle

55

52

58

9.5

17.5

26

5.7

22

32

6.7

13

24

38

35

37

42

40

34

76

9.5

17.5

26

30

35



Black pearl”Genoelselderen” Glass 9 Baileys 6.5

Bottle 47 Bacardi rhum white 6.5

Rosé pearl "Genoelselderen" Glass 10 Wodka Smirnoff 6.5

Bottle 55 Cointreau 6.5

Cava Pere Ventura ‘ Glass 7 Grappa Julia 6.5

sttt

Bottle 38 Jagermeister 6.5

Champagne Moét et Chandon Bottle 78 Averna 6.5
Kirr 5.2 Sambuca 6.5
Aperol spritz 8 Salted and pepper chips 2.8
Spritz Limoncello 10 Nacho’s - cheese sauce - guacomole 8.5
Porto red/white 5.5 Cheese 5
Sherry dry 5.5 Olives 6
Martini red/white/Belini 5.5 Croquette balls (10 pieces) 8.5
Ricard 6 Deep-fried fish: squid rings (10 pieces) 10
Campari + orange juice/soda 7 Deep-fried veggies: mini-spring roll(6 pieces) 6.5
Pineau des Charentes 5.5 Mixed warm finger-food (10 pieces) 9.8
Passoa orange 7 Mixed warm finger-food (20 pieces) 17.5
Crodino (bitter without alcohol, typical Italian) 4.5 Cheese plate Cremerie St.Siméon 19.5
Bruschettas garlic butter 6.5
Riemster dropke 5.5 Bruschettas garlic butter + anchovy 7
Extra Smeets gin 5 Bruschettas tomato-pesto 7
Eau de vie Genoelselderen gold — 8.5 Bruschettas tomato pesto mozzarella cheese 8
Bisquit cognac 6.5 Bruschettas tomato-pesto + tuna 8
Remy Martin VSOP 8 Bruschettas mixed 11
J&B whiskey 6.5
Glennlivet single malt 9
Pere Magloire Calvados 6.5

Grand Marnier 7.5



Kids-Menu

Spaghetti

Lasagna

Toast out the hand

1 Deep-fried minced-meat stick+fresh fries+apple sauce
2 Deep-fried minced-meat stick+fresh fries+apple sauce
Fish sticks + French fries + salad

Chicken nuggets + French fries + apple sauce

1 Meat ball in sauce Liégeoise

Wiener Schnitzel + French fries + apple sauce
Chickenbreast + franch fries + apple sauce

Steak French fries + apple sauce or salad

Kids sparerib

Children pancake

Small meals

Soup of the day

Cheese plate Cremerie St.Simeon

Toast out the hand

Toast Monsieur

Toast Madame (+fried egg)

Toast Hawai (+pineapple)

Toast Monsieur Bolognaise

Toast with chicken ragout

Omlet + bacon

Apple-slices + bacon

Omlet + mushrooms from the caves of Kanne

Omlet (onions-leek-tomato-mushrooms from the caves)
Farmers omlet (bacon-onions-leek-mushrooms)

Salad with cheese-croquettes

Salad with shrimp-croquettes

+ french free

10.5
10.5
6.5

12.5
11
9.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
16
16
5.5

5.7
19.5
6.5
11
1.5
12.5
14.5
14.5
14
14
14
14
16
14.5
19.5

If you really suffer from allergies, please be aware that
we cannot guarantee that, however we try our best,

your product may be 100% allergen free.

The products on our menu may contain allergens, for

more information, please ask our responsible.

Salads

Vegetarian salad

(Veggies + cheese + nuts)

Caesar salad (chicken + cheese + croutons)
Caesar salad with shrimps

Salad with bacon - apple - chicory - onions
Salad with goat cheese-apple in a mantle of bacon
Salad Nicoise

Chicken salad with pineapple

Salad of the house (shrimp, chicken, bacon)
2 raw tomatoes with shrimp

Extra French fries

Starters

1 raw tomatoe with shrimp

Salad with 1 cheese-croquette

Salad with shrimp-croquette

Beefcarpaccio classic/balsamico/rucola
Baked goose liver Norman with apple + Calvados
Shrimps with garlic butter (5 pieces)
Shrimps with creamy garlic butter (5 pieces)
Shrimps with hot sauce (5 pieces)
Gamba's-prawns from the grill (4 pieces)

+ french fries

17
19.5
22.5
19.5

19

19

20
22.5

32

21.5
12
9.5
17
21
17
17.5
17.5
22.5


http://www.apple.com/nl

Pasta's

Spaghetti bolognaise small

Spaghetti bolognaise big

Spaghetti carbonara

Home made lasagna

Linguine with chicken, pesto + cherry tomatoes
Linguine with bacon, mushrooms from the caves,
creamy sauce + leek

Linguine with salmon, creamy sauce + spinach
Linguine with shrimps + creamy garlic sauce
Linguine with shrimps + hot sauce

Linguine vegetarian + hot sauce

Fish dishes

Shrimps with garlic butter (8 pieces)

Shrimps with creamy garlic butter (8 pieces)
Shrimps with hot sauce (8 pieces)
Gamba-prawns from the grill with

garlic butter + salad (7 pieces)

Waterburcht stew : fish ragout with mashed potatoes
Small sole with salad and French fries

Meat

Meat balls in sauce Liege 2 pieces

1 piece
Riemster stew with brown beer

Goulash

Chicken stew with mushrooms from the caves of Kanne
Wienerschnitzel

Wienerschnitzel with mushrooms + cream sauce
Steak

Steak garlic butter

Steak with creamy pepper sauce

Steak provencal

Steak stroganoff

Steak béarnaise

Steak with creamy mushroom sauce from the caves
Italian steak (with pasta + tomato sauce)

Steak Rossini with Porto sauce

The aforementioned steaks can also be grilled.

Served with a salad garnish and a choice of fries,
bread, croquettes, potato with herb butter / sour cream
or pasta

13
16.5
16.5

17

18

20
21
22.5
22.5
16

21.5
22.5
22.5

33
27
27.5

18
14.50
18.5
18.5
18.5
19
21
235
25
26
26
26
26
27
26
33

From the grill
Chicken breast
With garlic butter
With creamy pepper sauce
Béarnaise
Provencale
Stroganoff
With creamy mushroom sauce
from the caves of Kanne
Beef skewer
With garlic butter
With creamy pepper sauce
Béarnaise
Provencale
Stroganoff
With creamy mushroom sauce
from the caves of Kanne
Clubsteak T-bone (450 gr)
Garlic butter
With creamy pepper sauce
Provencale
Stroganoff
Béarnaise
With creamy mushroom sauce
from the caves of Kanne
Spare ribs + Chilisaus
Mixgrill : Steak, Spare-Ribs, Chicken breast,
Lams chop + 2 cold sauces
Served with salad and choice of fries, potato croquettes,
big potato out of the oven with garlic butter, pasta
Extra sauces : creamy pepper sauce, béarnaise,
provengale, stroganoff
Extra creamy mushroom sauce from the caves of Kanne
Warm veggies instead of salad
Extra warm veggies
Extra salad
Brussels waffles
With fine sugar
With ice cream
With chocolate sauce
With ice cream and chocolate sauce
With Riemster eggnog: advocaat
With ice cream + eggnog advocaat
With strawberries
With ice cream + strawberries
With fresh fruit
With ice cream + fresh fruit

+ whipped cream

18
19.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
21.5

235
25
26
26
26
26
27

30
31.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
32.5
33.5

25
27

2.5
4.5

7.5

9.5
10.5
12
9.5
11.5
9.5
11.5
1.5



